BEJED, INC    14325 NE Airport Way, Suite 101 Portland, Oregon 97230    503-281-8153    800-232-3533
 Fax: 503-281-3339    sales@bejed.com    http://www.bejed.com
- 54 -
BJ-1374, BJ-1674, & BJ-2044 Alarm Bunching Panels
BJ-1374
Features
• Wire wrap pins on both sides
• Cable managers on rear and sides
• Options for 19” and 23 “ racks
Ordering Information
Application
Pin board for wire wrapping alarm terminations.
BJ-1674
Part Number Description
BJ-1374A 19” Alarm Bunching Panel 125 pins
BJ-1674A 19” Alarm Bunching Panel 150 pins
BJ-2044A 23” Alarm Bunching Panel 125 pins
Specifications
Capacity:          BJ-1374: 125 Pins
                         BJ-1674: 150 Pins
                         BJ-2044: 125 Pins
Dimensions:     BJ-1374: 1.75" H X 19" W X 2.75" D
                         BJ-1674: 1.75" H X 19" W X 2.75" D
                         BJ-2044: 1.75" H X 23" W X 2.75" D
Weight:             4 lbs.
Construction:    Aluminum and Steel
Color:                Blue